
HOA Policies 
SILVERLAKES @ GATEWAY HOA ORGANIZATION CHART 

silverlakes-gateway-hoa.com revised 1-17-2023 
SilverlakesHoaWeb@gmail.com 

 
MGM’T SERVICES Compass Rose Mgmt 239-309-0622 info@crmfl.com 

 

HOA Board of 
Directors 

Lauren Siegel, Pres. 608-572-0195 lauren.siegel@sbcglobal.net 
Joe Connors, VP 412-298-7374 connejd@yahoo.com 
Catherine LeGendre, Treas. 917-400-7627 CLeGendre0606@gmail.com 
Jim Wisniewski, Secr. 847-477-5094 jimwisniewski2@comcast.net 
Claude Marku, Legal 917-407-0801 claudemarku@aol.com 

 

Architectural 
Control 

Nick York, Chair 301-418-5577 mysavior@hotmail.com 
Joey Fendone, Co-Chair 239-994-6050 jfendone@alliedrandc.com 
Charles Norris 239-896-8522 Charles.f.norris@gmail.com 
Twila Salyers 239-940-6811 Twilasalyers1@gmail.com 

 

Communications Sue Beard, Chair 239-284-3936 shadden@comcast.net 
Ana Amaral 239-286-0829 Ama6258@gmail.com 
Ray Beard 239-834-8340 beardrb@comcast.net 
Cheryl Connors 412-616-0992 cherylconnors@yahoo.com 
Judy Dobson 517-490-9543 judydandobson@gmail.com 
Pat Macchia 239-600-7901 pmacchia45@yahoo.com 
Ann Stewart 239-791-8139 annstewart0523@comcast.net 

 

Exercise Room Jim Thomas, Chair 239-826-2237 uc.jim.thomas@gmail.com 
Judy Martin 239-561-0511 kbmartin@comcast.net 
Paul Summers 239-275-0275 sueandpaulsummers@hotmail.com 

 

Finance Ray Beard, Chair 239-834-8340 beardrb@comcast.net 
John Amaral 239-822-6823 johnp5358@gmail.com 
Rao Chalasani 312-543-2620 Raochalasani9@gmail.com 
Wayne LaJoie 239-677-9416 WLaJoie100@comcast.net 
Kathy Roberts 239-292-6666 kathy@kroberts21.com 
Manoj Sam 239-789-5311 manojsam@outlook.com 

 

Fines Appeal Carol Walker, Chair 410-977-9778 Carolgreg5606@gmail.com 
 John Amaral 239-822-6823 johnp5358@gmail.com 

Joan O’Connor 239-561-7795 moconnor2@comcast.net 
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SSocail Social Pat Macchia, Chair 239-600-7901 Pmacchia45@yahoo.com 
 Agnes Lund 239-561-9661 Lund.Agnes@gmail.com 

Ana Amaral 239-286-0829 ama6258@gmail.com 
Flo Antuono 724-674-8138 fkrichard@gmail.com 
Sue Beard 239-284-3936 shadden@comcast.net 
Carol Ann Brown 239-202-8794 Gary.brown34@aol.com 
JoAnn Capuano 239-362-1813 joanncapuano@gmail.com 
Cheryl Conners 412-616-0992 cherylconners@yahoo.com 
Fran DeRonne 239-362-0507 FranDeRonne@aol.com 
Judy Dobson 517-490-9543 judydandobson@gmail.com 
Janice Eaton 781-354-3874 mjetn@verizon.net 
Margaret Evans 239-437-1666 MREvans2@embarqmail.com 
Ana Farrell 267-980-2857 rayanafarrell@aol.com 
Krista Fenski 217-502-5045 Kfenski27@gmail.com 
Prudi Fournier 239-478-3880 lee4nier@aol.com 
Mary Ellen Fritz 563-508-6123 Fritz.me7@gmail.com 
Gen Gosselin 207-660-1188 Goosegan@gmail.com 
Gerry Gosselin 207-649-9632 Goosegan@gmail.com 
Mia Hawk 239-872-5628 caramiahawk@yahoo.com 
John Hufnagel 847-840-5514 HufnagelJohn@yahoo.com 
Teresa Hufnagel 847-840-5515 TeresaH72@aol.com 
Pat Keavney 239-985-9993 pakeavn@aol.com 
Claudia Lisena 646-339-5673 claudiaqueens@yahoo.com 
Cindy Mason 239-689-3489 masonfarm2@aol.com 
Donna Marchetti 239-470-3288 donmarbiz@comcast.net 
Pat McLaughlin 203-530-2279 patdegmc@yahoo.com 
Joanne Montgomery 630-776-5810 jasmontgo@aol.com 
Lorrie Schell 239-470-5453 Lwts3@msn.com 
Marilyn Steiner 239-671-6929 Jamessteiner01@comcast.net 
Maureen Stratton 914-489-0615 Dools9363@gmail.com 

 

Vendor Oversight Dan Dobson, Chair 517-490-9542 judydandobson@gmail.com 
Ritchie Grethey 309-824-3161 RGrethey@gmail.com 
Bernie Paquin 239-208-7321 paquincarole@aol.com 
Joe Dowling 630-780-8062 jdowling1234@gmail.com 
Cheryl Moore 314-800-3024 Sew4fun1961@hotmail.com 
Michael Moore 314-800-3024 Hamradio911@hotmail.com 
Ken Willmering 636-698-3488 willmerings@icloud.com 

 
Clubhouse 
Inspectors 

Fran DeRonne, Chair 239-362-0507 franderonne@aol.com 
Cindy Mason 239-204-9855 masonfarm2@aol.com 
Margaret Evans 239-437-1666 MREvans2@embarqmail.com 

 

Clubhouse Phone  239-768-9152  
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